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CROSS MARATON U RYSKA vol.30 (12.11.2022r)

Imie i nazwisko
Marcin Wojtowicz
Roman Oskierko
Ryszard Jeziorny
Robert Kaja
Robert Troczka
Barbara Frysiak

Artur Frysiak

Klub
100 MCP / Katowice
100 MCP / Lubsko
100 MCP/Wielun Biega
Wielun Biega
Wielun
Wielun Ultra

Wielun Ultra

Dystans km

42.500
42.500
42.500
42.500
42.500
11.000
11.000

Czas
4:18:19
4:29:03
4:29:04
4:59:25
5:15:20
1:08:05
1:08:05









